
ERTIS 
VENSITY & BAREILLY 

AY: 2022- 23 
Program Name: B. Tech. CSE VII 

S.No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Student Name(s) 

RAKESH KUMAR 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

RAHUL KUMAR 

CHAURASIA 

ROMA KUMARI 

ABDUL FAIZ 

RITIKA RAHI 

RUDRESH KUMAR 

SINGH 

AYUSHI GUPTA 

RAKHI GUPTA 

AMAN KUMAR 

SHARMA 

PUNEETKUMAR 

SUMIT SINGH 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 

Coordinator 

Projects 

Roll 

Number(s) 

BCS2019001 

BCS2019002 

BCS2019003 

BCS2019004 

BCS2019005 

BCS2019006 

BCS2019007 

BCS2019008 

BCS2019009 

BOS2019011 

Project title 

BCS2019012 

Crafting e-Authentication 
Systems: Ensuring Online 

Security 

BCS2019010 Exploring Optical Character 
Recognition (0CR) Systems: 

A Rewarding Project 

Designinga Task 
Management Application: 
Streamlining Productivity 

ri:Registrar 
Inyertis University 
Bereilly 

Guide 

Dr. Gauray 

Agarwal 

Prof. JN 

Srivastava 

Dean (Academics) 

Dr. Akash 

Sanghi 



ATIS 
BAREILLY 

AY: 2022- 23 
Program Name: B. Tech. CSE VIII 

S.No 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

Student Name(s) 

PRANJAL SHARMA 

OMVEER SINGH 
YADAV 

SIDDHARTH 
BHARDWAJ 

ANURODH RAJOVAR 

LALIT KUMAR 

DEVBRAT BACHER 

AYUSHI KHANNA 

AASHISH KUMAR 

YADAV 

AARFEEN ILYAS 

AKSHAT AGARWAL 

ROHIT KUMAR 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 

ARYAN SINGH 

Projects 

Roll 

Number(s) 

BCS2019013 

BCS2019014 

BCS2019015 

BCS2019016 

BCS2019017 

BCS2019018 

BCS2019019 

BCS2019020 

BCS2019022 

BCS2019023 

BCS2019025 

BCS2019026 

Project title 

Sentiment Analysis of Social 
Media Posts 

Real-time Language 
Translator 

Augmented Reality Gaming 
Application 

FRegistrar 

Guide 

ivartis liniversitv 

Bareilly 

Ms. Yashi 

Bajpai 

Ms. Priyanka 

Ms. Priya 
Chauhan 

Dean (Academics) 



AY: 2022 -- 23 
Program Name: B. Tech. CSE VIII 

S.No Student Name(s) 

26. 

25. SUDARSHAN DIXIT 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

RTIS 
BAREILLY 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

YASMEEN KHAN 

PALLAVI KAPOOR 

SIMRAN VASISTHA 

ABHISHEK TOMAR 

VIBHOR KUMAR 

SHUBHRIT 
BHARDWAJ 

KM JAYA 

UPENDRA KUMAR 
PAL 

KARAN SINGH 

MOHD FARMAN 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 

oordinator 

Projects 

Roll 

Number(s) 

BCS2019029 

BCS2019030 

BCS2019031 

BCS2019033 

BCS2019034 

BCS2019035 

BCS2019037 

BCS2019038 

BCS2019042 

BCS2019043 

BCS2019044 

Head 

BCS2019045 

y 

Project title 

Cybersecurity Simulation 
Platform 

Autonomous Robotic Vehicle 

Automated Plant Watering 
System 

ingistrar 

Guide 

Mr. Abhishek 

Agrahari 

ivertis University 

Bareilly 

Ms. Apoorva 
Dwivedi 

Ms. Aishwarya 
Singh 

Dean (Academics) 
Dean 

Eaulty of Eagneeang & Telapy 
inveris hniversiuy 

Barcily- 243123, UP 



AY: 2022- 23 

37. 

Program Name: B. Tech. CSE VIIl 

S.No 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

TIS 

46. 

BAREILLY 

47. 

48. 

Student Name(s) 

MOHD KAIF MALIK 

PRERANA GUPTA 

ABHAY SAXENA 

ANCHAL SHARMA 

VINAY PANDEY 

MITANSH KOCHAR 

MADHAV 

MOHAMMAD RAGIB 

ABHISHEK YADAV 

ANIMESH KUMAR 
SARASWAT 

PRAKHAR SINGH 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 

CHHAYAKANT 

SHARMA 

Projccts 

Roll 
Number(s) 

BCS2019046 

BCS2019047 

BCS2019048 

BCS2019049 

BCS2019050 

BCS2019051 

BCS2019052 

BCS2019053 

BOS2019054 

BCS2019055 

BCS2019056 

BCS2019057 

Projcct title 

Hangman Game 

Restaurant Booking Website 

Building Chatbots 

Registrar 

Guide 

Invertis University 
Bareilly 

Ms. Rupanshi 

Dr. Gaurav 

Agarwal 

Dean (Academics) 
Dean 

Faulty of Enginecniug & Techoleg: Invertis Uníversity 
Bareilly-243123, UP 

Prof. J N 
Srivastava 



AY: 2022 - 23 

BAREILLY 

S.No 

Program Name: B. Tech. CSE VIII 

50. 

49. HARSH KUSHWAHA 

52. 

is 

S1. GAURAV SINGH 

54. 

Student Name(s) 

56. 

53. ADITYA KUMAR 

57. 

ABHAY PRATAP 
SINGH 

58. 

SAGAR GUPTA 

55. SUSHIL KUMAR 

TANISHK MISRA 

ANAND PRAKASH 

NITIN YADAV 

RISHABH YADAV 

59. ANIMESH KASHYAP 

60. SAURABH KUMAR 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 

Coordinator 

Projects 

Roll 

Number(s) 
BCS2019058 

BCS2019059 

BCS2019060 

BCS2019061 

BCS2019063 

BCS2019064 

BCS2019065 

BCS2019066 

BCS2019067 

BCS2019068 

BCS2019069 

BCS2019070 

tert cí Conpater Scienc 

Eaily-2.3123 U 

Project title 

SMS Spam Filtering 

Handwritten Digit 
Classification Using CNN 

Blockchain-Based Voting 
System 

Registrar 

Dean 

Invertis University 
Bareilily 

Guide 

Dr. Akash 
Sanghi 

Ms. Yashi 

Bajpai 

Ms. Priyanka 

Academics) 



YBAREILLY 

AY: 2022- 23 
Program Name: B. Tech. CSE VIII 

SNo 

61. 

63. 

64. 

62. MANOJ KUMAR 

65. 

66. 

RTIS 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

Student Name(s) 

ANIL 

SHIVAM AGARWAL 

SAUMYA GARG 

AKHILESH KUMAR 
NIRALA 

RAJ KAMAL 

ZUBAIR UDDIN 

UMANG SAXENA 

AKASHDEEP SINGH 

BIKASH SAUD 

AYRA SHAKEEL 

ANTARA RAMAN 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 

Coordinator 

Projects 

Roll 

Number(s) 
BCS2019071 

BCS2019072 

BCS2019074 

BCS2019075 

BCS2019077 

BCS2019078 

BCS2019079 

BCS2019081 

BCS2019082 

BCS2019083 

BCS2019084 

BCS2019086 

}4.su: S:ivsity 

Project title 

Public news droid 

Online Auction System 

Android battery saver system 

Registrar 

Goide 

Ms. Priya 
Chauhan 

Invertis University 

Bareilly 

Mr. Abhishek 

Agrahari 

Ms. Apoorva 
Dwivedi 

Dean (Academics) 
Dean 

Iavenis ivesiy 
Bavilys3NI, UP 



is 
BAREILLY 

AY: 2022--23 
Program Namc: B. Tech. C'SE VI1 

S.No 

23. 

74. 

75. 

76. 

78. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

Student Name(s) 

83. 

VARUN KUMAR 

84. 

YASH SHARMA 

79. RAHUL RATHORE 

SHIV AM KANNOJIA 

RAJAT MISHRA 

77. SANJANA AGARWAL BCS2022002 

EISSA 

ETI VARSHNEY 

UMAM JAVED 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 

SATYANSH 
SRIVASTAVA 

MUKUL SHARMA 

Projects 

Coordinator 

Roll 

Number(3) 
BCS2019087 

BCS2019089 

BCS2019090 

BCS2019091 

BME2019001 

BME2019004 

DIPALI SRIVASTAVA BMT2019005 

IBMT2019001 

IBMT2019003 

IBMT2019007 

LBCL2020001 

Project title 

Mobile Wallet with Merchant 
Payment 

Evaluation of Academic 

Performance 

Online eBook Maker 

Guide 

Registrar Invertis University 

Bareilly 

Ms. Aishwarya 
Síngh 

Ms. Rupanshi 

Dr. Akash 

Sanghi 

Dean (Academics) 
Dean 

Faculty of Eaginering & Tectoley 
Invertis University 
Bareilly-243123, UP 



fis BAREILLY 

AY: 2022 - 23 
Pogram Name: B. Tech. CSE VIII 

S.No Student Name(s) 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

90. ASHISH SAXENA 

95. 

ASIM 

96. 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

AYUSH VERMA 

EISHA SAXENA 

GAURI AGARWAL 

UTSAV GUPTA 

SHANTANU 
VAISH 

TAYYABA 
HUSSAIN 

MOHD. 
SHAHANSHAH 
ANSARI 

MOHD ANAS 

MOHD. FARAZ 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 

Coordinator 

Roll 

Projects 

Number(s) 
LBCL2020002 

LBCL2020003 

LBCL2020004 

LBCS2020001 

LBCS2020002 

LBCS2020003 

LBCS2020004 

LBCS2020005 

LBCS2020006 

LBCS2020008 

LBCS2020009 

LBCS2020011 

Project title 

Twitter Sentiment Analysis 

Admission Enquiry Chat Bot 
Project 

Election Analysis 

Guide 

Ms. Yashi 

Bajpai 

Ragistrar 
nvertis University 
Baraiy 

Ms. Aishwarya 
Singh 

Ms. Priyanka 

Dean (Academics) 

Inveis vesi, 
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